

## 2022 VISITORS BUREAU PARKING LOT RESURFACING

in Sandusky County, Ohio

### Bid Tabulation

Date: June 16, 2022

Time: 10:30 AM

Estimate: \$215,000.00

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Henry W. Bergman, Inc. 218 E. 9th Street Genoa, Ohio 43430		M & B Asphalt Co., Inc. P.O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861		Erie Blacktop Inc. P.O. Box 2308 Sandusky, Ohio 44870	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	Special	Preparing Stone Areas to be Paved	Lump	Sum	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, as per Plan	500	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$12.50	\$6,250.00
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	760	Gal.	\$3.00	\$2,280.00	\$2.50	\$1,900.00	\$2.65	\$2,014.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	90	Ton	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$115.00	\$10,350.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448)	1,080	Ton	\$87.00	\$93,960.00	\$88.00	\$95,040.00	\$80.00	\$86,400.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	900	Ton	\$93.00	\$83,700.00	\$100.00	\$90,000.00	\$98.00	\$88,200.00
8	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	617	Compacted Aggregate, Type 411	70	Ton	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>					<b>*\$202,340.00</b>		<b>\$206,540.00</b>		<b>\$210,614.00</b>	

\*corrected amount